L23000006500

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(2)	siness Entity Name)	
(50	siness chary reame)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
e tifled Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Stepral Instructions to Film	ng Officer:	
	·	

Office Use Only



900400113989

2023 JAN - 6 PM 2: 53
SECRETARY OF JAMES
FALL AHASSEE FLORIS



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street
Tallhassee, FL 32301
Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.: I20000000195

REFERENCE: 308836 8332744

AUTHORIZATION:

COST LIMIT : \$\int_125.00

ORDER DATE : January 5, 2023

ORDER TIME : 8:50 AM

ORDER NO. : 308836-030

CUSTOMER NO: 8332744

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: MADELINE WALDREP LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
xx	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT	PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVERLETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		Valdrep LLC				
30 Bat.		Nan	e of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and	ee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning	g this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	Madeline W	aldrep				
				Name of	Person	
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	2945 Cocon	ut Ave Apt 2			• •	
		• •	••	Addr	ess	
	Miami, FL 3	3133				
	prince@princ	e.law	С	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	F	E-mail address: (to	be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matte	r, please	call:		
	Paul Prince		56 _at (1	660-2111	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amou	nt:			
■ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address ling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision
	Divisio	on of Corporations ox 6327			The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Madeline Waldrep L					
(Must cona	atin the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C" or "LLC.")		
RTICLE II - Address: the mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:		
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
2945 Coconut Ave A	Apt 2	2945	Coconut Ave Apt 2		
The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its owi	& Registered Agent	ni, FL 33133 Cs Signature: ou must designate an individual	lor	
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company The housiness entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	, & Registered Agen n Registered Agent. Y on.)	t's Signature:	SEC TALL	2022 -
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	, & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature:	SEC TALL	2022 1441
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	, & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature:	SEC TALL	2022 1411
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	, & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature:	SECRETARY L TALLAHASSEE	۱ .
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	, & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:	t's Signature: iou must designate an individual	SECRETARY L TALLAHASSEE	
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	& Registered Agent on Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Company	t's Signature: iou must designate an individual	SECRETARY L TALLAHASSEE	

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Ma	Authorized Member	
AMBR		
	2945 Coconut Ave Apt 2	
	Miami, FL 33133	
		
 		
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	
ARTICLE V. Effective	re date, if other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective date is l	listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to	or 90 days after
the date of filing.)		or youngs are:
	rted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w	ill not be listed as
the document's effective	ve date on the Department of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other pr	rovisions, if any.	
DEALIDED	SIGNATURE:	
<u>KLOUIKED</u>	SKINATORE.	
	7-20	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Stat	utes.
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	State
	Paul G. Prince	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Foot	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)